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KINDERGARTEN

5 Molly Bastedo Teacher 199005 molly.bastedo@apsva.us 

5
Kiewana (Kay) 

Williams Assistant 199005 kiewana.williams@apsva.us

1 Olivia Funnye
Teacher/      
Team Lead 199001 olivia.funnye@apsva.us

9 Buoy Kor

Assistant/Editor 
of the HFB 

Website 199009 buoy.kor@apsva.us

3 Vonique Bullock Teacher 199003 vonique.bullock@apsva.us



3
Gradiva (Gabi) 

Jimenez Assistant 199003 gradiva.jimenez@apsva.us

12 Lauren Laurence Teacher 199012 lauren.laurence@apsva.us 

12
Laura Anduze 

Cabrero Assistant 199012 laura.anduzecabrero@apsva.us


